RMOD-DREAM-Modem-j8 Specifications may be subject to change 02/05/15
1 of 3
Model CODING
Selectable MOD, DATA Rate Max # of RX
channels
options:
DAMA/ABOD
Option
Available?
IP and E1
support?
ROUTER
Function8Kbps to:
DREAM™
Stand alone
TPC To 16QAM 13.5Mbps* 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 8 YES IP only YES
LDPC To 16QAM  22Mbps 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 8 YES IP only YES
DREAM-
Super™
Hub based
TPC To 16QAM 13.5Mbps* Up to 16 YES IP only YES
LDPC To 16QAM 22Mbps Up to 16 YES IP only YES
EXTREME™
Stand alone TPC/ LDPC TO 64QAM 155Mbps 1 NO 4 x E1s/IP NO
The Dream modem is ideal for multiple 2-way services (i.e. MESH) and for all general purpose SCPC operation for
one to multi-STAR/MESH, DAMA based, small to large networks, with carrier rate optimized to match real time IP
traffic.  Always only a SINGLE hop whether MESH or STAR network configuration ie lowest possible latency!.
Order Examples: RMOD-DREAM TPC-RX Channels (1, 2 or 4) BNC -OPT Card # Power Option - j8
         RMOD-DREAM-TPC1 -110/220VAC-1-j8-
 LDPC       24V dc or 48V dc  One Option cards 1-8,
Coding Option TPC does TPC only,    LDPC does LDPC or TPC User selectable)
Dream Modems include built in STSR  + one option card slot
SATCOM
RMOD-DREAM Modem ALL IP based, SCPC, always SINGLE HOP modems. Can be used as either:
1. A Stand alone SCPC, Point to Point DREAM modem with to 65W BUC power! or
A “TDM” based DREAM Super Hub mode,  replacing many standard DREAM
modems at a HUB, significantly lowering CAPEX !
2. Improved satellite efficiency with DAMA (Demand Assigned Multiple Access)
based “SCPC” modem, with a central control HUB, significantly lowering OPEX
with: ABOD (Adaptive Bandwidth on Demand) WITH SUPPORT FOR:
3. Multiple STAR or MESH networks in the same DREAM modem based network!
4. HUB based network status MAP display with any site’s GUI status/control.
5. Up to 3dB lower Eb/No than competitor’s modem MODCODs (16QAM/LDPC).
DREAM Satellite Modem DAMA Ready,
SCPC/DAMA/ABOD, IP, (Router)
RMOD-DREAM-2IP4-j8   ROCKHILL
Email: sales@ rockhill.ca
Add: 170-422 RICHARDS STREET VANCOUVER BC V6B 2Z4, CANADA
WEB: www.rockhill.ca
Tel: 001-604-2826573                              Fax:001-604-2826575
INC. code -j8
SCPC/DAMA/ABOD, IP, (Router) Satellite Modem
RMOD-DREAM-j8 (DamaREA Modem)
RMOD-DREAM-Modem-j8 Specifications may be subject to change 02/05/15
2 of 3
# O n Card ni ns (IF=70 r 140M) r L band)
1 8RO-IF 8 channel receive channels in ne card 12MBps (TPC) or 20Mbps (LDPC) IF 70M only
2 QRO-L 4 channel receive channels in ne card 12MBps (TPC) or 20Mbps (LDPC) L band only
3 STSR Single Transmit / Single receive but
generally n t used f r add- n cards.
12MBps (TPC) or 20Mbps (LDPC) IF 70M or L
4 ST4R Single Transmit/four receive 12MBps (TPC) or 20Mbps (LDPC) IF 70M or L
5 DVB-S2 Receive only standard DVB-S2 card
ACM at this me, and t  8PSK rts
45MSPS
45MSymbols per sec. /LDPC  New model in
2014Q4 will supp rt ACM and to 32APSK!
 t  45MSPS
L  band only
6 ESA Embedded Network Spectrum Analyzer
8 HSR HSR High Stability Reference Clock Inc  standard on Dream-LDPC model)
DAMA OPTION has: